

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5503**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 26

- 1 In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$2,705,186" and insert "\$2,900,038".
- 2 In line 8, delete "\$992,528" and insert "\$993,000".
- 3 In line 14, delete "\$12,347,941" and insert "\$12,361,939".
- 4 _____